

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
STA to final Roll					
name of work	Harballed to Karam Tola				
Agency	Army Engineer				
Agreement No.	52 SRD/19-20				
Date of start	21.9.19				
Date of completion	19.5.22				
Measurement	M22				
Inspector Name	28.9.22				
JC	(RK) 28.9.22 AB.				

Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
Qty = 0.356 Hec side TMA					
Rate m - 20					
@ Rs 427.38.76/hect - Rs 17707.00					
(2) Box cutting in road way					
Qty = 7.50 m ³ side TMA R-20					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ - Rs 615.00					
(3) Const. of embankment from borrow pit					
(1) Lead 150m					
Qty = 2012.98 m ³ @ 142.67/m ³ - Rs 287121.00					
(2) Lead 100m					
Qty = 502.12 m ³ @ 187.51/m ³ - Rs 94390.00					

Continuation

Rs 297703.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B	6419.885..
(19) road marking on RT surface					
ATY = 163.80 m ² wide TMDP-23					
@ B 850.93/m ² —				R	139382..
(20) road marking on c-c surface					
ATY = 40.00 m ² wide TMDP					
page no 25					
@ B 952.99/m ² —				R	38160..
(21) painting on parapet					
ATY = 24.76 m ² wide TMD					
page no 22					
@ B 108.98/m ² —				R	2720..
(22) P/A Logo board of mmbs project					
ATY = 5 m ² wide TMDP-23					
@ B 10706.65/Each —				R	51533..
(23) setting out pillar					
ATY = 8 m ² wide TMDP-23					
@ B 2509.74/Each —				R	20080..
				R	6671563..
Less 0.077 below (1)				R	4670..
				R	666893..
Less previous amount				R	3561212..
				R	3105681..
marking done					
28.4.23					
n.c					

Continuation